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Challenge de l'Endurance 2021
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 30/10/2021

1 - Saturday morning 30/10/2021 - 9:15

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
30/10/2021 Results
Open : 5:45.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 4:32.26 634
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:38.87 34.70 250m: 2:48.30 34.40 350m: 3:58.09 34.63

100m: 1:04.17 33.76 200m: 2:13.90 35.03 300m: 3:23.46 35.16 400m: 4:32.26 34.17

2. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:33.12 628
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.29 35.20 250m: 2:50.02 34.31 350m: 3:59.33 34.55

100m: 1:05.09 34.04 200m: 2:15.71 35.42 300m: 3:24.78 34.76 400m: 4:33.12 33.79

3. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:40.77 578
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:41.86 35.32 250m: 2:53.68 36.05 350m: 4:05.87 35.94

100m: 1:06.54 34.79 200m: 2:17.63 35.77 300m: 3:29.93 36.25 400m: 4:40.77 34.90

4. SOFFIO Mara 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:44.72 554
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:41.58 35.52 250m: 2:53.88 36.35 350m: 4:07.61 37.25

100m: 1:06.06 35.11 200m: 2:17.53 35.95 300m: 3:30.36 36.48 400m: 4:44.72 37.11

5. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02 Swimming Luxembourg 4:48.65 532
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.83 36.42 250m: 2:57.07 36.92 350m: 4:11.91 37.32

100m: 1:06.41 34.64 200m: 2:20.15 37.32 300m: 3:34.59 37.52 400m: 4:48.65 36.74

6. HRIC Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:53.76 504
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.93 36.90 250m: 3:01.10 37.58 350m: 4:16.61 37.78

100m: 1:09.03 36.09 200m: 2:23.52 37.59 300m: 3:38.83 37.73 400m: 4:53.76 37.15

7. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:56.48 491
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:46.40 37.35 250m: 3:01.77 37.64 350m: 4:18.31 38.12

100m: 1:09.05 36.45 200m: 2:24.13 37.73 300m: 3:40.19 38.42 400m: 4:56.48 38.17

8. LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:58.27 482
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.44 36.78 250m: 3:03.01 37.70 350m: 4:19.24 37.68

100m: 1:10.66 37.31 200m: 2:25.31 37.87 300m: 3:41.56 38.55 400m: 4:58.27 39.03

9. PETESCH Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:01.45 467
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:50.76 39.44 250m: 3:08.01 38.23 350m: 4:25.19 38.75

100m: 1:11.32 37.96 200m: 2:29.78 39.02 300m: 3:46.44 38.43 400m: 5:01.45 36.26

10. PHILIPPART Lina 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:02.45 462
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.93 37.68 250m: 3:03.77 38.88 350m: 4:22.74 38.53

100m: 1:09.25 36.58 200m: 2:24.89 37.96 300m: 3:44.21 40.44 400m: 5:02.45 39.71

11. THIRY Alice 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:05.55 448
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.27 38.62 250m: 3:08.70 38.68 350m: 4:27.03 39.08

100m: 1:12.65 38.15 200m: 2:30.02 38.75 300m: 3:47.95 39.25 400m: 5:05.55 38.52

12. MARTINEZ MOLINA Marta 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:06.71 443
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:50.92 39.24 250m: 3:10.09 38.99 350m: 4:29.96 40.32

100m: 1:11.68 37.15 200m: 2:31.10 40.18 300m: 3:49.64 39.55 400m: 5:06.71 36.75

13. BOCK Anouk 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 5:07.18 441
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.57 39.13 250m: 3:09.81 39.34 350m: 4:29.36 39.52

100m: 1:12.44 38.11 200m: 2:30.47 38.90 300m: 3:49.84 40.03 400m: 5:07.18 37.82

14. CORBEEL BASTIN Ava 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 5:07.79 438
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:52.38 38.97 250m: 3:11.69 39.44 350m: 4:30.74 39.36

100m: 1:13.41 38.34 200m: 2:32.25 39.87 300m: 3:51.38 39.69 400m: 5:07.79 37.05

15. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:14.47 411
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:54.69 39.74 250m: 3:13.97 39.44 350m: 4:34.51 40.28

100m: 1:14.95 39.24 200m: 2:34.53 39.84 300m: 3:54.23 40.26 400m: 5:14.47 39.96

16. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:19.91 390
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:58.30 41.26 250m: 3:20.96 41.05 350m: 4:42.07 39.73

100m: 1:17.04 40.60 200m: 2:39.91 41.61 300m: 4:02.34 41.38 400m: 5:19.91 37.84
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Challenge de l'Endurance 2021
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 30/10/2021

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

17. HRIC Nina 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:21.05 386
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:54.58 39.97 250m: 3:16.13 40.91 350m: 4:39.08 41.88

100m: 1:14.61 39.19 200m: 2:35.22 40.64 300m: 3:57.20 41.07 400m: 5:21.05 41.97

18. REDING Sevda 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:24.14 375
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.73 39.92 250m: 3:16.54 41.27 350m: 4:42.17 43.00

100m: 1:13.81 38.71 200m: 2:35.27 41.54 300m: 3:59.17 42.63 400m: 5:24.14 41.97

19. MOSTAFA Nour 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.70 318
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:02.38 43.35 250m: 3:30.12 44.28 350m: 5:00.41 45.07

100m: 1:19.03 41.82 200m: 2:45.84 43.46 300m: 4:15.34 45.22 400m: 5:42.70 42.29

20. KOENIG Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:56.49 282 *
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:08.23 46.50 250m: 3:40.62 46.48 350m: 5:13.78 46.63

100m: 1:21.73 44.13 200m: 2:54.14 45.91 300m: 4:27.15 46.53 400m: 5:56.49 42.71

DSQ KEANE Sophie 06 Swimming Luxembourg
G11 - did not finish the distance (SW 10.2) (Time: 9:44)

DSQ DONDELINGER Elisa 08 Swimming Luxembourg *
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 9:30)

DNS BOUWMEISTER Philine 07 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS PIACENTINI Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
30/10/2021 Results
Open : 5:15.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph 03 Swimming Luxembourg 4:01.36 680
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:28.04 30.59 250m: 2:30.02 30.99 350m: 3:31.57 30.87

100m: 57.45 30.08 200m: 1:59.03 30.99 300m: 3:00.70 30.68 400m: 4:01.36 29.79

2. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:04.91 650
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:31.44 31.26 250m: 2:33.08 30.41 350m: 3:34.11 30.68

100m: 1:00.18 31.33 200m: 2:02.67 31.23 300m: 3:03.43 30.35 400m: 4:04.91 30.80

3. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 4:12.23 595
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.17 31.84 250m: 2:35.32 31.22 350m: 3:40.01 32.76

100m: 1:00.33 31.53 200m: 2:04.10 31.93 300m: 3:07.25 31.93 400m: 4:12.23 32.22

4. DURAKOVIC Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:16.90 563
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:31.63 31.47 250m: 2:35.81 32.34 350m: 3:43.35 34.38

100m: 1:00.16 31.29 200m: 2:03.47 31.84 300m: 3:08.97 33.16 400m: 4:16.90 33.55

5. MULDER Anael 02 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:24.26 518
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.85 33.76 250m: 2:44.61 34.50 350m: 3:52.17 33.85

100m: 1:02.09 32.41 200m: 2:10.11 34.26 300m: 3:18.32 33.71 400m: 4:24.26 32.09

6. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:25.23 512
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.33 33.34 250m: 2:44.22 34.07 350m: 3:52.60 34.21

100m: 1:02.99 32.78 200m: 2:10.15 33.82 300m: 3:18.39 34.17 400m: 4:25.23 32.63

7. PEUSCH Kevin 06 Swimming Luxembourg 4:26.31 506
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:37.49 34.27 250m: 2:45.43 33.48 350m: 3:52.74 33.82

100m: 1:03.22 33.62 200m: 2:11.95 34.46 300m: 3:18.92 33.49 400m: 4:26.31 33.57

8. LUKA Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 4:29.92 486
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:36.17 33.75 250m: 2:44.78 34.44 350m: 3:55.02 35.16

100m: 1:02.42 32.58 200m: 2:10.34 34.17 300m: 3:19.86 35.08 400m: 4:29.92 34.90

9. ESCHETTE Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 4:30.44 483
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:39.10 35.05 250m: 2:47.85 33.88 350m: 3:56.19 34.34

100m: 1:04.05 33.26 200m: 2:13.97 34.87 300m: 3:21.85 34.00 400m: 4:30.44 34.25
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Challenge de l'Endurance 2021
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 30/10/2021

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TONUS Frederic 73 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:35.97 454
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.23 34.48 250m: 2:49.29 35.57 350m: 4:00.39 35.62

100m: 1:03.75 33.38 200m: 2:13.72 35.49 300m: 3:24.77 35.48 400m: 4:35.97 35.58

11. WESTER Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:38.19 444
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:38.07 34.66 250m: 2:49.45 36.25 350m: 4:01.91 36.83

100m: 1:03.41 33.32 200m: 2:13.20 35.13 300m: 3:25.08 35.63 400m: 4:38.19 36.28

12. TRESSEL Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 4:39.34 438
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.12 35.49 250m: 2:52.79 36.25 350m: 4:04.87 36.03

100m: 1:05.63 34.55 200m: 2:16.54 35.42 300m: 3:28.84 36.05 400m: 4:39.34 34.47

13. MOOG Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 4:42.89 422
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.44 35.28 250m: 2:53.35 36.48 350m: 4:07.60 36.88

100m: 1:05.16 34.52 200m: 2:16.87 36.43 300m: 3:30.72 37.37 400m: 4:42.89 35.29

14. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:43.74 418
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.97 36.48 250m: 2:52.97 34.58 350m: 4:07.28 37.77

100m: 1:05.49 34.68 200m: 2:18.39 36.42 300m: 3:29.51 36.54 400m: 4:43.74 36.46

15. MACLEAR Gareth 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:44.99 413
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:40.52 35.43 250m: 2:54.37 36.95 350m: 4:08.49 37.17

100m: 1:05.09 34.33 200m: 2:17.42 36.90 300m: 3:31.32 36.95 400m: 4:44.99 36.50

16. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:48.34 398
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:44.21 37.27 250m: 2:57.99 35.95 350m: 4:13.43 37.69

100m: 1:06.94 35.78 200m: 2:22.04 37.83 300m: 3:35.74 37.75 400m: 4:48.34 34.91

17. DHONTE Henri 04 Swimming Luxembourg 4:48.46 398
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.65 36.63 250m: 2:58.31 37.47 350m: 4:14.27 37.94

100m: 1:07.02 35.03 200m: 2:20.84 37.19 300m: 3:36.33 38.02 400m: 4:48.46 34.19

18. DE MACEDO CRESTA Bruno 06 Swimming Luxembourg 4:50.13 391
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.59 36.49 250m: 2:58.67 37.39 350m: 4:13.55 37.47

100m: 1:07.10 35.22 200m: 2:21.28 37.69 300m: 3:36.08 37.41 400m: 4:50.13 36.58

19. PASSER Daniel 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:54.06 376
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:44.31 37.49 250m: 2:59.31 37.73 350m: 4:17.00 38.87

100m: 1:06.82 35.47 200m: 2:21.58 37.27 300m: 3:38.13 38.82 400m: 4:54.06 37.06

20. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:56.51 366
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:48.33 38.30 250m: 3:05.21 38.55 350m: 4:20.84 36.97

100m: 1:10.03 37.20 200m: 2:26.66 38.33 300m: 3:43.87 38.66 400m: 4:56.51 35.67

21. KUNEN Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:56.84 365
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:47.50 38.48 250m: 3:05.57 38.77 350m: 4:21.82 37.57

100m: 1:09.02 36.80 200m: 2:26.80 39.30 300m: 3:44.25 38.68 400m: 4:56.84 35.02

22. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:59.04 357
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.29 37.78 250m: 3:03.40 38.27 350m: 4:21.16 38.89

100m: 1:08.51 36.47 200m: 2:25.13 38.84 300m: 3:42.27 38.87 400m: 4:59.04 37.88

23. RENARD Enzo 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:02.90 344
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:38.28 35.40 250m: 2:56.66 40.57 350m: 4:21.81 42.75

100m: 1:02.88 33.02 200m: 2:16.09 37.81 300m: 3:39.06 42.40 400m: 5:02.90 41.09

24. WEYLAND Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:03.19 343
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:50.71 39.33 250m: 3:09.45 39.29 350m: 4:27.01 38.71

100m: 1:11.38 38.60 200m: 2:30.16 39.45 300m: 3:48.30 38.85 400m: 5:03.19 36.18

25. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 5:07.18 329
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:49.51 38.76 250m: 3:10.05 40.38 350m: 4:30.09 39.47

100m: 1:10.75 37.98 200m: 2:29.67 40.16 300m: 3:50.62 40.57 400m: 5:07.18 37.09

26. MOUSSA KAHIN Sougal 04 Cercle Nautique Petange 5:11.28 317
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:49.63 38.91 250m: 3:10.31 40.16 350m: 4:32.57 41.44

100m: 1:10.72 38.00 200m: 2:30.15 40.52 300m: 3:51.13 40.82 400m: 5:11.28 38.71

27. ORTIZ BOGDANOV Pablo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:11.58 316
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:47.92 38.76 250m: 3:07.82 40.63 350m: 4:30.46 41.41

100m: 1:09.16 37.09 200m: 2:27.19 39.27 300m: 3:49.05 41.23 400m: 5:11.58 41.12
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Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 30/10/2021

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

28. METZLER Charles 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:23.51 282 *
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.90 41.80 250m: 3:22.42 42.40 350m: 4:44.03 40.27

100m: 1:16.10 40.35 200m: 2:40.02 42.12 300m: 4:03.76 41.34 400m: 5:23.51 39.48

29. SAMMARCO Andrea 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:36.36 251 *
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 2:00.65 43.43 250m: 3:28.60 44.84 350m: 4:55.04 42.51

100m: 1:17.22 42.03 200m: 2:43.76 43.11 300m: 4:12.53 43.93 400m: 5:36.36 41.32

30. REDING Deyan 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:37.16 249 *
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:02.69 43.08 250m: 3:29.91 43.80 350m: 4:55.49 42.43

100m: 1:19.61 41.98 200m: 2:46.11 43.42 300m: 4:13.06 43.15 400m: 5:37.16 41.67

31. KRIES Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:38.25 247 *
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:02.83 43.54 250m: 3:29.92 44.10 350m: 4:57.95 44.34

100m: 1:19.29 41.87 200m: 2:45.82 42.99 300m: 4:13.61 43.69 400m: 5:38.25 40.30

32. SABBOURI Mathis 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.76 225 *
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:04.21 45.21 250m: 3:33.10 45.24 350m: 5:04.16 45.11

100m: 1:19.00 42.04 200m: 2:47.86 43.65 300m: 4:19.05 45.95 400m: 5:48.76 44.60

33. MOOG Jules 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:54.05 215 *
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:06.53 45.37 250m: 3:37.77 45.44 350m: 5:09.87 46.33

100m: 1:21.16 43.80 200m: 2:52.33 45.80 300m: 4:23.54 45.77 400m: 5:54.05 44.18

DNS GEORGIEV Theodor 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 10 years and older
30/10/2021 Results
Open : 6:15.00

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BORDONARO Madeleine 06 Barracuda Esch Natation 5:18.82 535
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:54.17 43.02 250m: 3:18.18 43.95 350m: 4:41.56 38.36

100m: 1:11.15 38.67 200m: 2:34.23 40.06 300m: 4:03.20 45.02 400m: 5:18.82 37.26

2. BLACK Rachael 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:29.41 485
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:53.02 40.16 250m: 3:21.94 48.85 350m: 4:50.89 39.53

100m: 1:12.86 39.62 200m: 2:33.09 40.07 300m: 4:11.36 49.42 400m: 5:29.41 38.52

3. BOCK Anouk 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 5:45.93 419
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:03.60 44.01 250m: 3:36.74 50.05 350m: 5:08.46 40.73

100m: 1:19.59 43.43 200m: 2:46.69 43.09 300m: 4:27.73 50.99 400m: 5:45.93 37.47

4. PHILIPPART Lina 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:49.68 406
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:05.29 46.14 250m: 3:42.14 51.79 350m: 5:12.95 40.15

100m: 1:19.15 43.14 200m: 2:50.35 45.06 300m: 4:32.80 50.66 400m: 5:49.68 36.73

5. CALMES Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:50.96 401
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:08.47 47.09 250m: 3:40.35 45.62 350m: 5:10.47 41.60

100m: 1:21.38 44.76 200m: 2:54.73 46.26 300m: 4:28.87 48.52 400m: 5:50.96 40.49

6. BLESES Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 5:53.61 392
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:08.38 44.30 250m: 3:43.40 51.60 350m: 5:16.95 39.95

100m: 1:24.08 46.21 200m: 2:51.80 43.42 300m: 4:37.00 53.60 400m: 5:53.61 36.66

7. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:56.26 383
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:10.65 47.34 250m: 3:45.72 50.04 350m: 5:16.97 40.37

100m: 1:23.31 44.37 200m: 2:55.68 45.03 300m: 4:36.60 50.88 400m: 5:56.26 39.29

8. HRIC Nina 08 Swimming Luxembourg 6:06.87 351
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:10.85 47.77 250m: 3:49.92 52.99 350m: 5:25.51 41.33

100m: 1:23.08 45.21 200m: 2:56.93 46.08 300m: 4:44.18 54.26 400m: 6:06.87 41.36

9. REDING Sevda 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:16.00 326 *
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:13.95 49.52 250m: 3:55.85 52.86 350m: 5:33.26 43.05

100m: 1:24.43 46.63 200m: 3:02.99 49.04 300m: 4:50.21 54.36 400m: 6:16.00 42.74
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Challenge de l'Endurance 2021
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 30/10/2021

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 10 years and older
30/10/2021 Results
Open : 5:50.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:42.03 577
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:40.27 36.70 250m: 2:56.51 40.43 350m: 4:09.92 33.35

100m: 1:03.57 33.82 200m: 2:16.08 35.81 300m: 3:36.57 40.06 400m: 4:42.03 32.11

2. KEMP Finn 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:46.63 549
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:42.61 37.94 250m: 2:57.77 38.52 350m: 4:13.28 35.56

100m: 1:04.67 34.52 200m: 2:19.25 36.64 300m: 3:37.72 39.95 400m: 4:46.63 33.35

3. ROLKO Ricky 99 Swimming Luxembourg 4:55.83 500
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:45.76 40.22 250m: 3:05.78 40.88 350m: 4:22.12 35.85

100m: 1:05.54 35.46 200m: 2:24.90 39.14 300m: 3:46.27 40.49 400m: 4:55.83 33.71

4. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 4:59.61 481
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:45.20 39.07 250m: 3:08.29 45.40 350m: 4:27.13 34.34

100m: 1:06.13 35.31 200m: 2:22.89 37.69 300m: 3:52.79 44.50 400m: 4:59.61 32.48

5. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:04.01 460
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:49.06 39.48 250m: 3:10.82 42.91 350m: 4:29.86 35.95

100m: 1:09.58 36.95 200m: 2:27.91 38.85 300m: 3:53.91 43.09 400m: 5:04.01 34.15

6. WALTZING Loic 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:07.16 446
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:50.95 40.75 250m: 3:12.44 41.54 350m: 4:32.17 35.99

100m: 1:10.20 38.30 200m: 2:30.90 39.95 300m: 3:56.18 43.74 400m: 5:07.16 34.99

7. LUKA Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:10.54 432
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:53.66 41.85 250m: 3:17.02 42.00 350m: 4:35.64 36.35

100m: 1:11.81 38.56 200m: 2:35.02 41.36 300m: 3:59.29 42.27 400m: 5:10.54 34.90

8. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:13.32 420
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:52.87 40.74 250m: 3:16.18 43.12 350m: 4:36.66 36.63

100m: 1:12.13 38.97 200m: 2:33.06 40.19 300m: 4:00.03 43.85 400m: 5:13.32 36.66

9. CALMES Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:14.11 417
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:49.19 41.26 250m: 3:13.89 44.25 350m: 4:37.87 38.28

100m: 1:07.93 37.10 200m: 2:29.64 40.45 300m: 3:59.59 45.70 400m: 5:14.11 36.24

10. DE MACEDO CRESTA Gabriel 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:18.47 400
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:54.74 43.42 250m: 3:19.16 42.32 350m: 4:41.49 38.41

100m: 1:11.32 37.99 200m: 2:36.84 42.10 300m: 4:03.08 43.92 400m: 5:18.47 36.98

11. RIKKERT Thijmen 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:25.26 376
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:56.52 41.12 250m: 3:23.72 47.74 350m: 4:49.09 38.90

100m: 1:15.40 41.91 200m: 2:35.98 39.46 300m: 4:10.19 46.47 400m: 5:25.26 36.17

12. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:25.92 373
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:56.22 39.94 250m: 3:24.29 48.62 350m: 4:50.52 37.64

100m: 1:16.28 41.85 200m: 2:35.67 39.45 300m: 4:12.88 48.59 400m: 5:25.92 35.40

13. DE MACEDO CRESTA Bruno 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:26.97 370
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 2:01.19 44.36 250m: 3:28.24 43.03 350m: 4:49.50 37.74

100m: 1:16.83 41.78 200m: 2:45.21 44.02 300m: 4:11.76 43.52 400m: 5:26.97 37.47

14. PASSER Daniel 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.85 367
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:58.65 43.42 250m: 3:24.77 43.99 350m: 4:50.20 40.25

100m: 1:15.23 41.26 200m: 2:40.78 42.13 300m: 4:09.95 45.18 400m: 5:27.85 37.65

15. MOOG Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:28.93 363
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:58.92 44.00 250m: 3:28.27 47.42 350m: 4:54.00 37.89

100m: 1:14.92 40.88 200m: 2:40.85 41.93 300m: 4:16.11 47.84 400m: 5:28.93 34.93

16. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:31.38 355
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:59.00 43.45 250m: 3:27.42 45.86 350m: 4:53.27 38.71

100m: 1:15.55 43.54 200m: 2:41.56 42.56 300m: 4:14.56 47.14 400m: 5:31.38 38.11

17. DHONTE Henri 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.06 344
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:03.27 45.43 250m: 3:31.47 45.03 350m: 4:57.51 40.60

100m: 1:17.84 42.25 200m: 2:46.44 43.17 300m: 4:16.91 45.44 400m: 5:35.06 37.55
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Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, 10 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

18. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.83 341
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:57.98 42.92 250m: 3:31.74 49.47 350m: 4:59.71 37.16

100m: 1:15.06 39.57 200m: 2:42.27 44.29 300m: 4:22.55 50.81 400m: 5:35.83 36.12

19. RENARD Enzo 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:37.37 337
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:06.09 40.53 250m: 3:32.18 45.98 350m: 4:59.58 39.10

100m: 1:25.56 47.79 200m: 2:46.20 40.11 300m: 4:20.48 48.30 400m: 5:37.37 37.79

20. ORTIZ BOGDANOV Pablo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.16 326
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 2:05.41 45.26 250m: 3:37.60 47.66 350m: 5:04.03 38.20

100m: 1:20.15 44.05 200m: 2:49.94 44.53 300m: 4:25.83 48.23 400m: 5:41.16 37.13

21. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:49.39 303
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:04.65 45.40 250m: 3:39.60 51.21 350m: 5:10.54 39.72

100m: 1:19.25 42.78 200m: 2:48.39 43.74 300m: 4:30.82 51.22 400m: 5:49.39 38.85

22. WEYLAND Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:52.42 295 *
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:06.15 45.37 250m: 3:43.03 54.35 350m: 5:15.81 38.86

100m: 1:20.78 44.48 200m: 2:48.68 42.53 300m: 4:36.95 53.92 400m: 5:52.42 36.61

DSQ KUNEN Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg
D7 - swimmer had not returned onto the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.5) (Time: 10:46)

DNS CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg

